Date

05/02/
06

05/02/
06
05/09/
06

05/09/
06

05/16/
06
05/16/
06

05/23/
06

05/23/
06

05/30/
06

05/30/
06

06/06/
06
06/06/
06

06/13/
06

06/13/
06
06/20/
06

06/20/
06

06/27/
06

06/27/
06

07/04/
06

07/04/
06
07/11/
06

07/11/
06

Time

7:40 PM PDT
7:40 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT
10:20 PM

PDT
10:20 PM

PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:50 PM PDT
6:50 PM PDT
7:40 PM PDT
7:40 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
8:30 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT
9:20 PM PDT

10:10 PM

PDT

10:10 PM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Games for 69ers Slo-pitch

Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team

baluga whales
baluga whales
Team Ramrod
Team Ramrod
Balls Deep
Balls Deep
sandy vagina
sandy vagina
vcom
vcom
crankle crusher
crankle crusher
we got game
we got game
Kinky Sets

Kinky Sets

who's getting that one

who's getting that one

bangers n mash
bangers n mash
the six pistols

the six pistols

Away
Scor
e

11
6

0

10

15

15

10

Home Team

69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch
69ers Slo-pitch

69ers Slo-pitch

Hom
e
Scor
e
15
15
0
0
15
15
11
8
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16

15

15

Result

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



07/18/ 6:50 PM PDT smashed 9 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win

06

07/18/ 6:50 PM PDT smashed 11 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win
06

07/25/  7:40 PM PDT habybble 6 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win
06

07/25/ 7:40 PM PDT habybble 6 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win
06

08/01/ 8:30 PM PDT Bone Crushers 2 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win
06

08/01/ 8:30 PM PDT Bone Crushers 8 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win
06

08/08/  9:20 PM PDT hollaback girls 1 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win
06

08/08/ 9:20 PM PDT hollaback girls 4 69ers Slo-pitch 15 Win
06

08/15/ 10:10 PM talking fanny pack mimes 15 69ers Slo-pitch 6 Loss
06 PDT

08/15/ 10:10 PM talking fanny pack mimes 15 69ers Slo-pitch 7 Loss
06 PDT

08/24/ 12:00 PM 0 69ers Slo-pitch 0 Tie
06 PDT

This information was provided by TeamPages.com. 9 TeamPageS



