Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/02/ 06	7:40 PM PDT	baluga whales	11	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/02/ 06	7:40 PM PDT	baluga whales	6	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/09/ 06	8:30 PM PDT	Team Ramrod	0	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Tie
05/09/ 06	8:30 PM PDT	Team Ramrod	0	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Tie
05/16/ 06	9:20 PM PDT	Balls Deep	10	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/16/ 06	9:20 PM PDT	Balls Deep	8	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/23/ 06	10:20 PM PDT	sandy vagina	15	69ers Slo-pitch	11	Loss
05/23/ 06	10:20 PM PDT	sandy vagina	15	69ers Slo-pitch	8	Loss
05/30/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	vcom	10	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
05/30/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	vcom	7	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/06/ 06	6:50 PM PDT	crankle crusher	8	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/06/ 06	6:50 PM PDT	crankle crusher	6	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/13/ 06	7:40 PM PDT	we got game	5	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/13/ 06	7:40 PM PDT	we got game	1	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/20/ 06	8:30 PM PDT	Kinky Sets	1	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/20/ 06	8:30 PM PDT	Kinky Sets	1	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/27/ 06	9:20 PM PDT	who's getting that one	3	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
06/27/ 06	9:20 PM PDT	who's getting that one	7	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
07/04/ 06	10:10 PM PDT	bangers n mash	8	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
07/04/ 06	10:10 PM PDT	bangers n mash	14	69ers Slo-pitch	16	Win
07/11/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	the six pistols	6	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
07/11/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	the six pistols	7	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win

07/18/ 06	6:50 PM PDT	smashed	9	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
07/18/ 06	6:50 PM PDT	smashed	11	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
07/25/ 06	7:40 PM PDT	habybble	6	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
07/25/ 06	7:40 PM PDT	habybble	6	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/01/ 06	8:30 PM PDT	Bone Crushers	2	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/01/ 06	8:30 PM PDT	Bone Crushers	8	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/08/ 06	9:20 PM PDT	hollaback girls	1	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/08/ 06	9:20 PM PDT	hollaback girls	4	69ers Slo-pitch	15	Win
08/15/ 06	10:10 PM PDT	talking fanny pack mimes	15	69ers Slo-pitch	6	Loss
08/15/ 06	10:10 PM PDT	talking fanny pack mimes	15	69ers Slo-pitch	7	Loss
08/24/ 06	12:00 PM PDT		0	69ers Slo-pitch	0	Tie